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North Region Calmentor Mentor List 

Company District Location Contact Contact Info Website 

Chaudhary & Associates D3 Napa, Ca Steve Mendenhall stevem@chaudhary.com www.chaudhary.com 

Gannet Fleming D3 Roseville, Ca John Collins jcollins@gnet.com www.gannetfleming.com 
Ghirardelli Associates D2, D3 Sacramento, CA 

Redding, CA 
Elizabeth Raynal eraynal@ghirardelliassoc.com www.ghirardelliassoc.com 

ICF D2, D3 Redding, CA 
Sacramento, CA 

Stacey Kauinana stacey.kauinana@icf.com www.icf.com 

Parsons D3 Chico, CA 
Sacramento, CA 

Dan Lukasik daniel.lukasik@parsons.com www.parsons.com 

Psomas D3 Auburn, CA  
Roseville, CA  
Sacramento, CA 

Frank Martin fmartin@psomas.com www.psomas.com 

TRC Consultants D3 Rancho Cordova, CA 
Rocklin, CA 

Samad Hamoud SHamoud@trccompanies.com www.trcsolutions.com 

Wood Rodgers D3 Sacramento, CA 
Roseville, CA 

Steven Robinson srobinson@woodrodgers.com www.woodrodgers.com 

HNTB D3 Oakland, CA Mydria Clark Myclark@hntb.com www.hntb.com 

Stanton Constructability 
Services 

D1, D2, 
D3 

Salt Lake City, UT Marko Pala mpala@stantoncs.com stantoncs.com 

Pacific Legacy Folsom, CA Samantha Schell schell@pacificlegacy.com www.pacificlegacy.com 
Blackburn Consulting D2, D3 West Sacramento, CA Becky Schueler beckys@blackburnconsulting.com https://blackburnconsulting.com/ 
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